COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL SPORT
BILLARD
DU PAS-DE-CALAIS

WIMILLE 15/03/2025

R1

CLASSEMENT DE LA COMPETITION

R1 - WIMILLE
15 mars 2025

Classement final

R1

Place

ler

2éme

3eme

4éme

5eéme

6eme

7éme

Joueur

BRAZY Francois
CALAIS

SORET Fabrice
WIMILLE
LIMOSINO Jacques
CUCQ

DUCROCAQ Killian
WIMILLE

LAMARRE Régis
WIMILLE

MINET Lionel
DIVION

CARTIERE André
cucQ

Pts
Tournoi

14

10

Pts
Match

Pts
Set

12

CD62
Responsable format 5 Quilles» :

Moy.
Gen.

1,690
1,153
0,914
0,892
0,933
0,641

0,666

Etablir le classement final

Retrie

Moy.
Part.

2,608
1,935
1,411
1,333
1,112
0,766

0,750

Pts
Marq.

480
458
341
341
253
154

160

Pts
Subis

284

397

373

382

271

240

240

Bernard CAPLIEZ Mob : 06 71 47 81 42— Email : b.capliez@wanadoo.fr

r

Phase
atteinte

Finale
Finale
1/2

Finale
1/2

Finale
Qualifications

Quialifications

Qualifications
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